Mar 24
Mar 29

Mar 29

Apr 19
Apr 22
Apr 26
May 04
May 06
May 12

5:00
5:00

5:00

5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00

Mishawaka Marian Track

Boys Varsity

at Bremen

SB Riley Mishawaka Marian-SB
Riley

SB Riley Mishawaka-Mishawaka
ENED]

at New Prairie

Edwardsburg (MI) Relays

at SB Washington

at SB St Joseph

Kelly Relays at Concord Class B
NIC Meet at Elkhart

Mar 24
Mar 29

Mar 29
Mar 29
Mar 29

Apr 19
Apr 26
Apr 29

May 04
May 07
May 10

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

9:00
5:00

Girls Varsity

at Bremen

Mishawaka Mishawaka Marian-
Penn

Mishawaka Mishawaka-
Mishawaka Marian

SB Riley Mishawaka Marian-SB
Riley

SB Riley Mishawaka-Mishawaka
Marian

at New Prairie

at SB Washington

Princess City Relays at
(I EWELE]

at SB St Joseph
Goshen Relays Class B
NIC Meet at Elkhart



