## Mishawaka Marian Track

## **Boys Varsity**

Mar 24	5:00	at Bremen	Mar 24
Mar 29	5:00	SB Riley Mishawaka Marian-SB Riley	Mar 29
Mar 29	5:00	SB Riley Mishawaka-Mishawaka Marian	Mar 29
Apr 19	5:00	at New Prairie	Mar 29
Apr 22	4:30	Edwardsburg (MI) Relays	
Apr 26	5:00	at SB Washington	Mar 29
May 04	5:00	at SB St Joseph	
May 06	5:30	Kelly Relays at Concord Class B	Apr 19
May 12	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart	Apr 26
			Apr 29

## **Girls Varsity**

Mar 24	5:00	at Bremen
Mar 29	5:00	Mishawaka Mishawaka Marian- Penn
Mar 29	5:00	Mishawaka Mishawaka- Mishawaka Marian
Mar 29	5:00	SB Riley Mishawaka Marian-SB Riley
Mar 29	5:00	SB Riley Mishawaka-Mishawaka Marian
Apr 19	5:00	at New Prairie
Apr 26	5:00	at SB Washington
Apr 29	6:00	Princess City Relays at Mishawaka
May 04	5:00	at SB St Joseph
May 07	9:00	Goshen Relays Class B
May 10	5:00	NIC Meet at Elkhart